
Name:  ____________________________

Cities in the United States
Tell which state you can find all 3 cities in.  Circle the capital city.  
Use an atlas or map of the USA if you need help. 

   example: Cleveland,  Columbus,  Dayton         Ohio

1.   Tallahassee, Jacksonville, Tampa ___________________________

2.   Philadelphia, Pittsburgh, Harrisburg  ___________________________

3.   Madison, Green Bay, Milwaukee  ___________________________

4.   Buffalo, Albany, Rochester ___________________________

5.   Albuquerque, Silver City, Santa Fe ___________________________

6.   Tacoma, Seattle, Olympia  ___________________________

7.   Sacramento, Los Angeles, San Diego ___________________________

8.   Atlanta, Augusta, Savannah  ___________________________

9.   Huntsville, Montgomery, Birmingham ___________________________

10.  Richmond, Alexandria, Norfolk ___________________________

11.  Charlotte, Durham, Raleigh ___________________________

12.  Boston, Cambridge, Worcester ___________________________

13.  Anchorage, Juneau, Nome ___________________________

14.  Dallas, Houston, Austin ___________________________

15.  Phoenix, Tempe, Tucson ___________________________
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ANSWER KEY

Cities in the United States
Tell which state you can find all 3 cities in.  Circle the capital city.  
Use an atlas or map of the USA if you need help. 

   example: Cleveland,  Columbus,  Dayton         Ohio

1.   Tallahassee, Jacksonville, Tampa Florida

2.   Philadelphia, Pittsburgh, Harrisburg  Pennsylvania

3.   Madison, Green Bay, Milwaukee  Wisconsin

4.   Buffalo, Albany, Rochester New York

5.   Albuquerque, Silver City, Santa Fe New Mexico

6.   Tacoma, Seattle, Olympia  Washington

7.   Sacramento, Los Angeles, San Diego California

8.   Atlanta, Augusta, Savannah  Georgia

9.   Huntsville, Montgomery, Birmingham Alabama

10.  Richmond, Alexandria, Norfolk Virginia

11.  Charlotte, Durham, Raleigh North Carolina

12.  Boston, Cambridge, Worcester Massachusetts

13.  Anchorage, Juneau, Nome Alaska

14.  Dallas, Houston, Austin Texas

15.  Phoenix, Tempe, Tucson Arizona
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